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INDICATE FORVMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPINCAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mevico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyvan 7758 T Ojo Alamo T. Penne D7

T. Salt T Strawn T Kirtland-Fruittand ——__ _ T. Penn. ©C”

3. Salt T. Atoka I Pictured Cliffs — I Penn. ‘D

T. Yates 2080 T. Miss I Cliff House T. Lceadville

T. 7 Rivers T. Devontan T. Menefee T. Madison

T. Queen 2731 T. Silurian 7848 . Point L.ookout T. Elbert

T. Graybury T. Montoya 7990 ~ T Mancos T. McCracken

T. San Andres __3146 T Simpson T. Galtup T. lIgnacio Qtzte

T. Glorieta 4384 T. McKee I3ase Greenhorn T. Granite

T. Paddock I. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. Blinebry I. Gr Wash 8019 T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb 5788 T. Granite T. Todilto T.

T. Drinkard . T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.

T. Abo 6554 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp 7203 T T. Chinle T.

T. Penn. 7603 T. T Permian T.

T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A" T.

7722 7743 0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from. il e P 7 N No. 4, from to......... eeesseeisesessanen veoersssssnssnrsne
No. 2, from...... .. to No. 5, from 17 YRR
No. 3, from............ SO 7 YOS U UV U SOOI No. 6, from £0.....u..

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from. None........ to feet,
NO. 2, frOMu et reene et sseeaeceseon to... feet.
No. 3, from... .to... feet. ..
No. 4, from...oeeciceeceeceececereee e to feet.

FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
Thick i
From To ir:cp‘::gss Formation From To T};:‘C‘;f;e:‘s Formation

0 2075 | 2075
3700
6554
7233
7402
7603
7848
7990
8019
8100

1625
2854
679
169
201
245
142
29
81

2075
3700
6554
7233
7402
7603
7848
7990
8019

Surf., sand, Red Beds
and Anhy.

Anhy and salt

Dolo

Shale

Im & Shale

Shale

Im & Shale

Dolo & Shale

Shale & Sand

Granite wash & Granite




